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Stöckel products are manufactured by the fourth generation in the family run enterprise in Northern 
Germany. We produce on modern machinery with environmentally production processes. We attach great 
importance to the best quality, durability and short delivery times of our products. 
 
Also special and personalized items with logo for various applications are realized at short notice. 
 
We will be pleased to make you an individual offer. 
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Size Capacity Capacity Bowl 
ltr. ml fl. oz. (US) Ø mm  

1/100 10 0,34 30 

1/85 12 0,40 33 

1/70 14 0,48 35 

1/65 15 0,52 38 

1/60 17 0,56 40 

1/55 18 0,61 41 

1/50 20 0,68 43 

1/45 22 0,75 44 

1/40 25 0,85 45 

1/36 29 0,97 47 

1/30 33 1,13 49 

1/24 42 1,41 51 

1/22 45 1,54 53 

1/20 50 1,69 56 

1/16 63 2,11 59 

1/12 83 2,82 67 

1/10 100 3,38 70 

1/9 111 3,76 74 

1/8 125 4,23 80 

1/7 143 4,83 81 

1/6 167 5,64 82 

1/5 200 6,76 90 

1/4 250 8,45 100 
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Model CR 
stainless steel 18/10, handle solid brass chrome-plated                                                                                                     
Ltr. 1/100 1/85 1/70 1/65 1/60 1/55 1/50 1/45 
Ø mm 30 33 35 38 40 41 43 44 
Item No. 5101100 5101085 5101070 5101065 5101060 5101055 5101050 5101045 
 
Ltr. 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24 1/22 1/20 1/16 1/12 
Ø mm 45 47 49 51 53 56 59 67 
Item No. 5101040 5101036 5101030 5101024 5101022 5101020 5101016 5101012 
 
Ltr. 1/10 1/9 1/8 1/7 1/6 1/5 1/4  
Ø mm 70 74 80 81 82 90 100 
Item No. 5101010 5101009 5101008 5101007 5101006 5101005 5101004

Model K 
stainless steel 18/10, blue plastic handle                                                                                                                     
 
Ltr. 1/100 1/85 1/70 1/65 1/60 1/55 1/50 1/45  
Ø mm 30 33 35 38 40 41 43 44 
Item No. 5103100 5103085 5103070 5103065 5103060 5103055 5103050 5103045 

 
Ltr. 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24 1/22 1/20 1/16 1/12  
Ø mm 45 47 49 51 53 56 59 67 
Item No. 5103040 5103036 5103030 5103024 5103022 5103020 5103016 5103012 

                                                   

 
Ltr. 1/10 1/9 1/8 1/7 1/6 1/5 1/4  
Ø mm 70 74 80 81 82 90 100 
Item No. 5103010 5103009 5103008 5103007 5103006 5103005 5103004

Model CO 

stainless steel 18/10, oval bowl, handle solid brass chrome-plated                                         
Ltr. 1/40 1/30 1/20  
Ø mm 57x38 62x43 70x52 
Item No. 5102040 5102030 5102020 
 
Ltr. 1/10  
Ø mm 92x60 
Item No. 5102010

Model KL 
for left-handed, stainless steel 18/10, black plastic handle                                                                                                      
Ltr. 1/100 1/85 1/70 1/65 1/60 1/55 1/50 1/45  
Ø mm 30 33 35 38 40 41 43 44 
Item No. 5104100 5104085 5104070 5104065 5104060 5104055 5104050 5104045 
 
Ltr. 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24 1/22 1/20 1/16 1/12  
Ø mm 45 47 49 51 53 56 59 67 
Item No. 5104040 5104036 5104030 5104024 5104022 5104020 5104016 5104012 
 

                                             
Ltr. 1/10 1/9 1/8 1/7 1/6 1/5 1/4  
Ø mm 70 74 80 81 82 90 100 
Item No. 5104010 5104009 5104008 5104007 5104006 5104005 5104004

Made in Germany Ice Cream Scoops
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Ice Cream Scoops

Modell D 
stainless steel 18/10, blue plastic handle, thumb lever                                                                  
Ltr. 1/100 1/85 1/70 1/65 1/60 1/55 1/50 1/45  
Ø mm 30 33 35 38 40 41 43 44 
Item-No. 5105100 5105085 5105070 5105065 5105060 5105055 5105050 5105045 
 
Ltr. 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24 1/22 1/20 1/16 1/12  
Ø mm 45 47 49 51 53 56 59 67 
Item-No. 5105040 5105036 5105030 5105024 5105022 5105020 5105016 5105012  

                                                                                             
Ltr. 1/10 1/9 1/8 1/7 1/6 1/5 1/4  
Ø mm 70 74 80 81 82 90 100 
Item-No. 5105010 5105009 5105008 5105007 5105006 5105005 5105004

Modell E 
stainless steel 18/10, ergonomic red plastic handle, 

bowl with grey non-stick ceramic coating                                                                               
 
Ltr. 1/100 1/85 1/70 1/65 1/60 1/55 1/50 1/45  
Ø mm 30 33 35 38 40 41 43 44 
Item-No. 5111100 5111085 5111070 5111065 5111060 5111055 5111050 5111045 
 
Ltr. 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24 1/22 1/20 1/16 1/12  
Ø mm 45 47 49 51 53 56 59 67 
Item-No. 5111040 5111036 5111030 5111024 5111022 5111020 5111016 5111012 

                                                                                
Ltr. 1/10 1/9 1/8 1/7 1/6 1/5 1/4  
Ø mm 70 74 80 81 82 90 100 
Item-No. 5111010 5111009 5111008 5111007 5111006 5111005 5111004

Model R                         
stainless steel 18/10, brown plastic handle                                                                                           
Ltr. 1/50 1/45 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24  
Ø mm 43 44 45 47 49 51 
Item-No. 5115050 5115045 5115040 5115036 5115030 5115024

Model O                       
Stainless steel 18/10, blue ergonomic shaped plastic handle                                                                                                                  
Ltr. 1/50 1/45 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24  
Ø mm 43 44 45 47 49 51 
Item-No. 5116050 5116045 5116040 5116036 5116030 5116024
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Model B                          
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle,                               
blue ceramic non-stick coating, handle 125 mm                                                                                                                                                       
Ltr. 1/30 1/24 1/20 1/16  
Ø mm 49 51 56 59 
Item No. 6105030 6105024 6105020 6105016

Model L               
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle, long handle 175 mm                                                                                                      
Ltr. 1/30 1/20  
Ø mm 49 56 
Item No. 6104030 6104020

Model LB                      
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle,                                                                    
blue ceramic non-stick coating, long handle 175 mm                                                                                                                                          
Ltr. 1/30 1/20  
Ø mm 49 56 
Item No. 6106030 6106020

Model AO                         
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle, oval bowl, handle 115 mm                                                                                       
Ltr. 1/24  
Ø mm 51 
Item No. 6102024

Made in Germany Ice Cream Dippers

Model A                          
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle, handle 125 mm                                                                                          
Ltr. 1/40 1/30 1/24 1/20 1/16 1/12  
Ø mm 45 49 51 56 59 67 
Item No. 6101040 6101030 6101024 6101020 6101016 6101012

Personalisation possible
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Ice Cream Spades

Model S                      
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle, length 220 mm                                                                                                              
Item No. 6107000

Model SB                      
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle,                                                                    
blue ceramic non-stick coating, length 220 mm                                                                                                                                          
Item No. 6107001

Model SR                      
stainless steel 18/10, for smooth spreading and refilling of ice-cream,                                          
made of extra strong 2 mm stainless steel, length 255 mm                                                                            
Item No. 6107002

Model SR 1                      
stainless steel 18/10, for smooth spreading and refilling of ice-cream,                                          
made of extra strong 2 mm stainless steel, length 255 mm                                                                                
Item No. 6107003

Model T                      
food safe aluminium, heat conductive fluid in handle, flower shaped, handle 130 mm                                                                                
Ltr. 1/30  
Ø mm 49 
Item No. 6103030

Modell SE                      
stainless steel 18/10, rectangular shaped spade to portion ice-cream,                                                
made of strong 1,5 mm stainless steel, LxWxH: 120 x 100 x 30 mm, length 260 mm                                                           
Item No. 6107004

NEW

SR SR 1



Product Catalogue 20268 

Made in Germany Portioners For Special Use

Model F - Falafel maker                      
stainless steel 18/10, blue plastic handle, demountable for easy cleaning                                                                                                                 
Liter 1/125 1/100 1/85             1/70               1/45  
Ø x H mm 30x12 32x12 35x12           40x12             50x12 
Item No. 5107125 5107100 5107085 5107070         5107045 
 
Liter 1/35 1/30                                                                                                                               
Ø x H mm 55x12 60x12 
Item No. 5107035 5107030

Model FO – Falafel maker with oval bowl                       
stainless steel 18/10, oval bowl, blue plastic handle, demountable for easy cleaning                                                                                        
Liter   1/40  
L x B x H mm  73x33x12 
Artikel-Nr.    5107940 

Spade for Falafel maker                      
stainless steel 18/10, two shapes available, for easy filling of all falafel makers                           8,5                                                                
Model FS1 FS2  
Shape oval square 
Item No. 5107001 5107002

Model KH 
heart shaped, stainless steel 18/10, blue plastic handle                                                                          
Ltr. 1/25  
Item No. 5109025

Model KE 

ice cream cuber, stainless steel 18/10, blue plastic handle                                                                
Ltr. 1/30      1/20  
 x H mm 32x32x32 37x37x37 
Item No. 5108030       5108020

Liter       1/40 1/30                    1/35             1/45            1/70          1/85       1/100  1/125 
Ø mm     73x33 60                         55                  50                40               35            32        30

sizes
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Model M                       
stainless steel 18/10, grey plastic handle, different sizes colour-coded,                                        
length 175 mm + bowl Ø                                                                                                                                                          
Ltr. 1/100 1/70 1/60 1/50 1/40  
Ø mm 30 35 40 43 45 
Coding dark green orange light blue white red 
Item No. 5112100 5112070 5112060 5112050 5112040  
                                                                                                                                                                  
Ltr. 1/30 1/20 1/16 1/12 1/10  
Ø mm 49 56 59 67 70 
Coding yellow purple dark blue light green black 
Item No. 5112030 5112020 5112016 5112012 5112010

Model ML                   
stainless steel 18/10, grey plastic handle, bowl with hole, different sizes colour-coded,               
length 175 mm + bowl Ø                                                                                                                                                                    
Ltr. 1/100 1/70 1/60 1/50 1/40  
Ø mm 30 35 40 43 45 
Coding dark green orange light blue white red 
Item No. 5113100 5113070 5113060 5113050 5113040                                                 

                                                            
Ltr. 1/30 1/20 1/16 1/12 1/10  
Ø mm 49 56 59 67 70 
Coding yellow purple dark blue light green black 
Item No. 5113030 5113020 5113016 5113012 5113010

Topping Spoons

Model TA                   
Tartufo Portioner, stainless steel 18/10, ejector plastic, demountable for easy cleaning                                                                   
Ltr. 1/8  
Ø mm 80 
Item No. 5110008

Model X – for domestic use 

stainless steel 18/10, light blue short plastic handle                                                                                                       
Ltr. 1/100 1/85 1/70 1/65 1/60 1/55 1/50 1/45  
Ø mm 30 33 35 38 40 41 43 44 
Item No. 5106100 5106085 5106070 5106065 5106060 5106055 5106050 5106045 
 
Ltr. 1/40 1/36 1/30 1/24 1/22 1/20 1/16 1/12  
Ø mm 45 47 49 51 53 56 59 67 
Item No. 5106040 5106036 5106030 5106024 5106022 5106020 5106016 5106012

Model P                        
stainless steel 18/10, bowl with hole                                                                                                
lenght 230 mm + bowl Ø                                                                                                      
Ltr. 1/65 1/30 1/20  
Ø mm 38 49 56 
Item No. 5114065 5114030 5114020                                                
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Cleaning Sink                         
stainless steel 18/10, welded sink for two portioners, countertop model without waterflow 
                                                                  
LxWxH: 125 x 100 x 140 mm 
Model 11 Item No. 7401001                                           

Cleaning Sink                          
stainless steel 18/10, welded sink for three portioners, countertop model without waterflow 
                                                       
LxWxH: 200 x 100 x 140 mm      
Model 12 Item No. 7401003                                           

Cleaning Sink                         
 
stainless steel 18/10, welded sink for two portioners, countertop model with 
adjustable waterflow, water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 125 x 100 x 140 mm 
Model 11a Item No. 7401002                                           

Cleaning Sink                        
 
stainless steel 18/10, welded sink for three portioners, countertop model with 
adjustable waterflow, water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 200 x 100 x 140 mm 
Model 13 Item No. 7401004                                           

In Counter Cleaning Sink                        
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable waterflow, 
water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 220 x 120 x  90 mm, cut-out measurements: 207 x 107 mm 
Model 14 Item No. 7401005                                           

Made in Germany Cleaning Sinks

NEW 

DESIGN

NEW 

DESIGN
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Cleaning Sink For Wall Mounting          
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable waterflow, 
wall holder 65 mm height, 
water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 220 x 123 x 90 mm 
Model 15 Item No. 7401008                                            

Cleaning Sink For Wall Mounting          
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop shower, 
wall holder 65 mm height, 
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 220 x 123 x 265 mm 
Model 15/16 Item No. 7401009                                            

In Counter Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, with tap, bore Ø 21 mm, 
water inflow Ø 10mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 220 x 120 x  90 mm, cut-out measurements: 207 x 107 mm 
Model 14A Item No. 7401007                                            

In Counter Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop shower, 
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 220 x 120 x  265 mm, cut-out measurements: 207 x 107 mm 
Model 14/16 Item No. 7401006                                            

Cleaning Sinks
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In Counter Cleaning Sink                         
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable waterflow, 
water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
ØxH: 120 x 100 mm, cut-out measurements: Ø 115 mm 
Model 19 Item No. 7401013                                                        

In Counter Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, with tap, bore Ø 21 mm, 
two receptacles, water inflow Ø 10mm compression fitting, 
drain 1/1/2'' external screw thread                                      
ØxH: 195 x 145 mm, cut-out measurements: Ø 176 mm 
Model 20 Item No. 7401014                                              

In Counter Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop shower, 
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve, drain hose 3/4''                                      
ØxH: 195 x 145 mm, cut-out measurements: Ø 176 mm 
Model 20/16 Item No. 7401016                                                        

Made in Germany Cleaning Sinks



Product Catalogue 2026 13 

In Counter Cleaning Sink                        
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable waterflow, 
water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm, cut-out measurements:  253 x 94 mm 
Model 54 Item No. 7401018                                            

In Counter Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop shower, 
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 275 mm, cut-out measurements:  253 x 94 mm 
Model 54/16 Item No. 7401019                                            

Cleaning Sink For Wall Mounting          
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable waterflow, 
receptacle LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm, 
water inflow Ø 8mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 295 x 110 x 180 mm 
Model 55 Item No. 7401022                                           
                                              

Cleaning Sink For Wall Mounting          
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop shower, 
receptacle LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm, 
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 295 x 110 x 290 mm 
Model 55/16 Item No. 7401023                                            

Cleaning Sinks
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Cleaning Sink For Wall Mounting                       
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop dryer,  
compressed air: Ø 6 mm hose, drain hose 3/4'', 
receptacle LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm                                      
Height of cabinet 180 mm         LxWxH 295 x 110 x 290 mm      
Model 55/17/S Item No. 7401029                                         
 

Height of cabinet 330 mm         LxWxH 295 x 110 x 440 mm     
Model 55/17/M Item No. 7401028                                         
 

Height of cabinet 480 mm         LxWxH 295 x 110 x 590 mm     
Model 55/17/L Item No. 7401027                                           

Cleaning Sink For Wall Mounting          
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop dryer and ajustable Scoop shower, 
compressed air: Ø 6 mm hose, water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball 
valve, drain hose 3/4'', 
receptacle LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm                                       
Height of cabinet 180 mm         LxWxH 295 x 110 x 290 mm      
Model 55/16/17/S Item No. 7401026                                            
 

Height of cabinet 330 mm        LxWxH 295 x 110 x 440 mm     
Model 55/16/17/M Item No. 7401025                                         
 

Height of cabinet 480 mm         LxWxH 295 x 110 x 590 mm     
Model 55/16/17/L Item No. 7401024                                    

Cleaning Sinks With Scoop Dryer

In Counter Cleaning Sink                      
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop dryer, 
compressed air: Ø 6 mm hose, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm, cut-out measurements:  253 x 94 mm 
Model 54/17                            Item No. 7401021                                                                                 

In Counter Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, with adjustable scoop dryer and adjustable scoop shower, 
compressed air: Ø 6 mm hose,  
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve, drain hose 3/4''                                      
LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 115 mm, cut-out measurements:  253 x 94 mm 
Model 54/16/17 Item No. 7401020                                                                      

                        

Stöckel cleaning sinks with the new integrated scoop dryer made of stainless steel 
18/10 are the best hygienic solution. The scoop dryer with the special developed 
whisper injector dries the inner and outer bowl with compressed air after cleaning the 
scoop with the scoop shower. Waterdrops no longer get into the ice cream. Just 4 bar 
compressed air is enough. Available for wall mounting in different sizes or as an in 
counter model. Compressor is not included in delivery.
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Cleaning Sink Equipment

Scoop Shower                       
stainless steel 18/10, 
adjustable with special spray head, upper part unscrewable, easy change of the gaskets 
incl. spare gaskets and manual, 
water inflow 3/8'' internal screw thread at the ball valve                                      
Model 16                        Item No. 7401010                                                                        

Scoop Dryer                      
stainless steel 18/10, 
adjustable with whisper injector, upper part unscrewable, easy change of the gaskets 
incl. spare gaskets and manual, 
compressed air: Ø 6 mm hose                                      
Model 17                        Item No. 7401011                                                                    

Tap                       
stainless steel 18/10, 
bore Ø 21 mm, water inflow Ø 10mm compression fitting                                      
Model 20-1                        Item No. 7981033                                                                            
 
 

Water Inflow                       
stainless steel 18/10, 
Ø 8 mm, compression fitting                                      
Model 14Z                        Item No. 7981016                                                                       
 

Sponge Holder                       
stainless steel 18/10, 
insert for cleaning sinks 54, 54/16, 54/17, 55, 55/16, 55/17, 58/16, 59/16 and 161                                      
Model 51                        Item No. 7401017                                                                        
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Made in Germany Mobile Cleaning Equipment

Hotwater Handwash Basin                       
stainless steel 18/10, 5 ltr. open-outlet water heater, 230 volt, refillable by hand or by 3/4'' 
external screw thread, 10 ltr. waste water tank included, towl holder, movable on two rolls 
 
LxWxH: 325 x 420 x 1365 mm                                       
Model 160 Item No. 7411001                                                        *

Mobile Cleaning Sink                       
stainless steel 18/10, mobile cleaning sink with scoop shower and electric pump,  
two integrated 10 ltr. cans for fresh and waste water 
 
LxWxH: 550 x 210 x 750 mm                                       
Model 58/16  12 Volt Item No. 7411003                                                      * 
 
Model 59/16  230 Volt Item No. 7411004                                                      *                         

Mobile Cleaning Sink With Handwash Basin     
stainless steel 18/10, cleaning sink 54/16 with electric pump, 5 ltr. open-outlet water heater, 
230 volt, refillable by hand or by 3/4'' external screw thread, two integrated 10 ltr. cans for 
fresh and waste water, towl holder, soap dispenser, 2 integrated storage containers, 
movable on two rolls 
 
LxWxH: 705 x 430 x 1370 mm                                       
Model 161 Item No. 7411002                                                           * 
                     

* delivery ex works plus freight charges by truck.
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Ice Cream Cone Stands                  
stainless steel 18/10                                                    
holes 2 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 132 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 302 Item No. 7441002                                                       

 

holes 3 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 200 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 303  Item No. 7441003                                                            

 

holes 1 x Ø 31 mm, 2 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 200 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 303A  Item No. 7441004                                               

 

holes 4 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 270 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 304  Item No. 7441006                                                     

 

holes 2 x Ø 31 mm, 2 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 270 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 304A  Item No. 7441007                                   

 

for slight cones 
holes 2 x Ø 31 mm, 2 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 270 x 110 x 120 mm  
Model 304AS  Item No. 7441024                                                           

 

for large cones 
holes 3 x Ø 46 mm, LxWxH: 240 x 120 x 110 mm  
Model 343  Item No. 7441017                                     

 

 

 

 

for large cones 
holes 2 x Ø 60 mm, 2 x Ø 35 mm, LxWxH: 215 x 120 x 100 mm  
Model 322  Item No. 7441011                               
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

holes  4 x Ø 31 mm, Ø x H: 175 x 125 mm  
Model 327  Item No. 7441016                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

two holders, Ø x H: 165 x 140 mm  
Model 323  Item No. 7441012                                                       

 

four holders, Ø x H: 165 x 140 mm  
Model 324  Item No. 7441013                                                     

 
 
 
 
 
Ice Cream Cone Stands  
plexiglass 5 mm  
holes 1 x Ø 33 mm, 2 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 200 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 313  Item No. 7441009                                              
 

holes 2 x Ø 33 mm, 2 x Ø 26 mm, LxWxH: 270 x 95 x 85 mm  
Model 314  Item No. 7441010                                           

Ice Cream Cone Stands

323 324
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Made in Germany Ice Cream Cone Holders

Ice Cream Cone Holders                        
stainless steel 18/10, Plexiglass 5 mm                                                    
Plexiglass transparent, holes 1 x Ø 56 mm,  LxWxH: 135 x 135 x 500 mm Model 501A Item No. 7431008  

Plexiglass brownish, holes 1 x Ø 56 mm,  LxWxH: 135 x 135 x 500 mm Model 501B Item No. 7431009  

Plexiglass transparent, holes 4 x Ø 26 mm, 1 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 135 x 135 x 500 mm Model 504A Item No. 7431010  

Plexiglass brownish, holes 4 x Ø 26 mm, 1 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 135 x 135 x 500 mm Model 504B Item No. 7431011  

Plexiglass transparent, holes 8 x Ø 26 mm, 3 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 250 x 130 x 500 mm Model 508A Item No. 7431013  

Plexiglass brownish, holes 8 x Ø 26 mm, 3 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 250 x 130 x 500 mm Model 508B Item No. 7431015                    

Plexiglass transparent, holes 9 x Ø 26 mm, 4 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 200 x 200 x 500 mm Model 509A Item No. 7431017  

Plexiglass brownish, holes 9 x Ø 26 mm, 4 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 200 x 200 x 500 m Model 509B Item No. 7431019  

Plexiglass transparent, holes 12 x Ø 26 mm, 6 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 260 x 200 x 600 mm Model 512A Item No. 7431021  

Plexiglass brownish, holes 12 x Ø 26 mm, 6 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 260 x 200 x 600 mm Model 512B Item No. 7431022  

Plexiglass transparent, holes 16 x Ø 26 mm, 9 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 260 x 260 x 700 mm Model 516A Item No. 7431024  

Plexiglass brownish, holes 16 x Ø 26 mm, 9 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 260 x 260 x 700 mm Model 516B Item No. 7431025  

Plexiglass transparent, holes 24 x Ø 26 mm, 15 x Ø 31 mm,  LxWxH: 370 x 250 x 700 mm Model 524A Item No. 7431027

Ice Cream Cone Holder For Wall Mounting     
 

stainless steel 18/10, removable crumble tray 
 
holes 8 x Ø 26 mm, 3 x Ø 31 mm, LxWxH: 240 x 120 x 500 mm                                       
Model 808           Item No. 7431029                                                            

501A 504A 508A 509A 512A 516A 524A
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Portionierer für Profis
Ice Cream Cone Holders

Ice Cream Cone Holders                        
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm. For hygienic removal of the cones with a napkin, the ice cream comes are placed cone  

end up. Adjustable holders for cones of any shape and size. Cone holders can be removed / relocated.  

Removable compartments for napkins and spoons.                                                    
Plexiglassss transparent, 1 Cone holder,  LxWxH: 135 x 135 x 500 mm Model 201 Item No. 7431001                

Plexiglassss transparent, 4 Cone holders,  LxWxH: 135 x 135 x 500 mm Model 204 Item No. 7431002                         

Plexiglassss transparent, 8 Cone holders,  LxWxH: 250 x 130 x 500 mm Model 208 Item No. 7431004                         

Plexiglassss transparent, 9 Cone holders,  LxWxH: 200 x 200 x 500 mm Model 209 Item No. 7431006                        

Plexiglassss transparent, 12 Cone holders,  LxWxH: 260 x 200 x 600 mm Model 212 Item No. 7431007                        

204 208 209 212
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Ice Cream Cups - standard     
stainless steel 18/10, high polish                                                  

ice cream cup with handle, Ø 95 mm Model 81/95 Item No. 7481010  

ice cream cup with handle, Ø 105 mm Model 81/105 Item No. 7481008  

ice cream cup, Ø 95 mm Model 82/95 Item No. 7481015  

ice cream cup, Ø 110 mm Model 82/110 Item No. 7481012  

iced coffee cup, Ø 70 mm Model 83 Item No. 7481016  

ice cream cup, Ø 77 mm Model 84 Item No. 7481017                                                                                

ice cream cup with plexiglass insert, Ø 80 mm Model 85 Item No. 7481018  

ice cream dish Ø 118 mm Model 88/118 Item No. 7481019  

ice cream dish Ø 118 mm Model 88/145 Item No. 7481047  

ice cream dish with handle, Ø 118 mm Model 89/118 Item No. 7481020  

ice cream dish with handle, Ø 145 mm Model 89/145 Item No. 7481048  

ice cream cup, Ø 95 mm Model 120/95 Item No. 7481003  

ice cream cup, Ø 105 mm Model 120/105 Item No. 7481001  

ice cream cup, Ø 100 mm Model 133/100 Item No. 7481005

Ice Cream Cups - standard
                       

stainless steel 18/10, high polish                                                  

banana-split dish oval 230 x 145 mm Model 91/230 Item No. 7481030  

ice cream and sweets dish, Ø 137 mm Model 134/137 Item No. 7481028  

ice cream and sweets dish, Ø 157 mm Model 134/157 Item No. 7481029  

ice cream and sweets dish, Ø 177 mm Model 134/177 Item No. 7481007  

ice cream cup Martini, Ø 115 mm Model 121/115 Item No. 7481027

Made in Germany Ice Cream Cups - standard

91 134 121

81 82 83 84 85 88 89 120 133

NEW

NEW
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Ice Cream Cups - Heavy Quality

Ø 100 mm x 88 mm Model 5137 100 Item No. 7481036  

Ø 110 mm x 90 mm Model 5137 110 Item No. 7481031                                                                                     

Ø 120 mm x 95 mm Model 5137 120 Item No. 7481037

Ice Cream Cups -  5137 
Ice cream cup made of  stainless steel 18/10 with a round bowl 
and classic base. Ice cream cup with classic and timeless shape. 
Heavy base grants a secure footing.

Ø 115 mm x 92 mm Model 5303 115 Item No. 7481044  

Ø 130 mm x 99 mm Model 5303 125 Item No. 7481045  

Ø 175 mm x 118 mm Model 5303 160 Item No. 7481046

Ice Cream Cups - 5303 
Ice cream cup made of 18/10 stainless steel with a round, 
exceptionally shaped bowl and classic base. Ice cream cup with 
elegant and timeless shape. Heavy base grants a secure footing. 

Ø 90 mm  x 92 mm Model 5335 090 Item No. 7481040  

Ø 100 mm x 96 mm Model 5335 100 Item No. 7481041  

Ø 110 mm x 105 mm Model 5335 110 Item No. 7481042

Ice Cream Cups - 5335 
Ice cream cup made of stainless steel 18/10 with a cone-shaped 
bowl and heavy, classic base. Ice cream cup with timeless shape. 
Heavy base grants a secure footing. 

Ø 125 mm x 103 mm Model 5335 125 Item No. 7481032  

Ø 140 mm x 110 mm Model 5335 140 Item No. 7481033  

Ø 160 mm x 135 mm Model 5335 160 Item No. 7481034  

Ø 160 mm x 170 mm Model 5335 160H Item No. 7481038

Ice Cream Cups - 5335 
Ice cream cup made of stainless steel 18/10 with conical bowl and 
classic base. The ice cream cup has a classic, timeless shape. 
Heavy base grants a secure footing.

Cutlery: See on page 30

Ø x height

Ø x height

Ø x height

Ø x height
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Made in Germany Catering Equipment

Spoon Box                       
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm,  
with flap lid, antiskid foot 
 
LxWxH: 255 x 180 x 145 mm                                       
Model 76 Item No. 7451015                                                            

Spoon Box                       
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm 
  
LxWxH: 135 x 170 x 90 mm                                       
Model 75 Item No. 7451014                                                            

Condiment Tray                       
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 
with flap lid, removable dish 
 
LxWxH: 260 x 170 x 240 mm                                       
Model 680 Item No. 7451013                                                            

Straw Dispensers                       
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm 
with flap lid for easy filling, suitable for wall mounting                                       
for straws up to approx. 220 mm lenth, LxWxH: 230 x 140 x 130 mm 
Model 45/230 Item No. 7451002                                                            
  
for straws up to approx. 250 mm lenth, LxWxH: 260 x 140 x 130 mm 
Model 45/260 Item No. 7451003                                                            
  
for straws up to approx. 270 mm lenth, LxWxH: 280 x 140 x 130 mm 
Model 45/280 Item No. 7451004                                                            
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Catering Equipment

Countertop Organizers  
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm  
with 2 compartments 
LxWxH: 180 x 195 x 230 mm  
Model 632  Item No. 7451007                              
 

with 3 compartments 
LxWxH: 180 x 195 x 340 mm  
Model 633  Item No. 7451008                            

Countertop Organizers  
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm  
with 2 compartments 
LxWxH: 250 x 250 x 230 mm  
Model 642  Item No. 7451009                              
 

with 3 compartments 
LxWxH: 250 x 250 x 340 mm  
Model 643  Item No. 7451011                             

Countertop Organizers  
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm  
with 2 compartments and flap lid 
LxWxH: 250 x 250 x 230 mm  
Model 642D  Item No. 7451010                              

Countertop Organizers  
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm  
with 3 compartments 
LxWxH: 360 x 250 x 150 mm  
Model 644  Item No. 7451012                              
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Made in Germany Catering Equipment

Menu Holders     
stainless steel 18/10                                                  

LxWxH: 75 x 80 x 30 mm Model 407 Item No. 7461001  

Ø 130 x 65 mm Model 408 Item No. 7461002  

LxWxH: 80 x 80 x 37 mm Model 409 Item No. 7461003  

heavy ground plate, distance of brackets 5 mm, Ø 95 x 80 mm Model 410 Item No. 7461004  

heavy ground plate, distance of brackets 16 mm, Ø 120 x 130 mm Model 411 Item No. 7461005  

heavy ground plate, distance of brackets 9 mm, LxWxH: 95 x 95 x 112 mm Model 413 Item No. 7461007

Coin Tray                       
stainless steel 18/10 

LxWxH: 170 x 140 x 13 mm                                       
Model 49 Item No. 7501007                                                     

Stainless Steel Cups  
stainless steel 18/10  
espresso spoon cup ØxH: 97 x 85 mm  
Model 70  Item No. 7491002                        
 

ice cream spoon cup, ØxH: 121 x 115 mm  
Model 71  Item No. 7491003                       
 
straw cup, ØxH: 128 x 165 mm  
Model 74  Item No. 7491004                      

Buffet Signs  
stainless steel 18/10  
ØxH: 120 x 75 mm  
Model 360  Item No. 7501005                         
 

ØxH: 150 x 92 mm  
Model 361  Item No. 7501006                       

                       
Plexiglass 5 mm 

LxBxH: 170 x 160 x 14 mm                                       
Modell 47 Artikel-Nr. 7501010                                                     

407 408 409 410 411 413

70 71 74
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Catering Equipment

Napkin Dispensers    
stainless steel 18/10                                                  

table top dispenser for approx. 100 napkins, refillable from both sides, LxWxH: 110 x 90 x 130 mm Model 30 Item No. 7521001  

table top dispenser for approx. 250 napkins, refillable from both sides, LxWxH: 290 x 90 x 130 mm Model 31 Item No. 7521003  

in counter dispenser for approx. 250 napkins, LxWxH: 290 x 120 x 160 mm, cut out measurements 93 x 127 mm Model 32 Item No. 7521004               

table top dispenser for approx. 100 napkins, LxWxH: 130 x 100 x 105 mm Model 50 Item No. 7521028              

napkins for dispensers 30, 31, 32, 50, folded approx. 83 x 115 mm, 300 pcs. Model 300 Item No. 7521023           

Napkin Dispensers    
stainless steel 18/10                                                  

table top dispenser for approx. 100 napkins, refillable from both sides LxWxH: 180 x 170 x 105 mm Model 40 Item No. 7521018  

table top dispenser for approx. 250 napkins, refillable from both sides, LxWxH: 310 x 170 x 105 mm Model 41 Item No. 7521019  

in counter dispenser for approx. 250 napkins, LxWxH: 310 x 200 x 126 mm, cut out measurement 176 x 102 mm Model 46 Item No. 7521022              

table top dispenser for approx. 100 napkins, LxWxH: 185 x 105 x 105 mm Model 52 Item No. 7521029  

napkins for dispensers 40, 41, 46, 52, folded approx. 165 x 90 mm, 300 pcs. Model 400 Item No. 7521024                    

Napkin Boxes                       
stainless steel 18/10 

LxWxH: 130 x 130 x 130 mm                                       
Model 33A Item No. 7521006                                                     

 
LxWxH: 170 x 170 x 130 mm                                       
Model 34A Item No. 7521009                                                     

                       

LxWxH: 170 x 85 x 130 mm                                       
Model 36A Item No. 7521014                                                     

 
 
 

with holding clip,  LxWxH: 130 x 130 x 130 mm                                       
Model 33B Item No. 7521007                                                     

 

with holding clip,  LxWxH: 170 x 170 x 130 mm                                       
Model 34B Item No. 7521010                                                     

 

with holding clip,  LxWxH: 170 x 85 x 130 mm                                       
Model 36B Item No. 7521015                                                     

30 31 32 50 Personalisierung möglich 

40 41 46 52 Personalisierung möglich 
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Made in Germany Catering Equipment

Baguette Holders                       
stainless steel 18/10                                       
baguette holder, 2 pockets 
LxWxH: 250 x 140 x 70 mm 
Model 350 Item No. 7541006                                                
 

hot dog holder, 2 pockets 
LxWxH: 250 x 100 x 40 mm 
Model 352 Item No. 7541009                                                

hot dog holder, 3 pockets 
LxWxH: 340 x 100 x 40 mm 
Model 356 Item No. 7541013                                                      
                                                   
baguette holder, 5 pockets 
LxWxH: 465 x 100 x 55 mm 
Model 351 Item No. 7541008                                                             
baguette holder, 6 pockets 
LxWxH: 575 x 100 x 55 mm 
Model 353 Item No. 7541010                                              
                                                       
baguette holder, 5 pockets 
LxWxH: 465 x 100 x 55 mm 
Model 359 Item No. 7541016                                                             
baguette holder, 6 pockets 
LxWxH: 575 x 100 x 55 mm 
Model 357 Item No. 7541014                                                            

Pretzel Rack                       
stainless steel 18/10                                       
antiskid, with 6 holders for approx. 24 pretzels 
ØxH: 260 x 450 mm 
Model 370 Item No. 7541019                                                            

Roll Dispenser                       
stainless steel 18/10, plexiglass 5 mm                                       
for approx. 55 rolls, incl. tongs 
LxWxH: 270 x 260 x 600 mm 
Model 613 Item No. 7541002                                                          

Chips Bag Holder                       
stainless steel 18/10                                       
LxWxH: 100 x 100 x 170 mm 
Model 329 Item No. 7541004                                                            

Protection                       
plexiglass 3 mm transparent                                       
LxBxH: 210 x 340 x 600 mm 
Model 370 H Item No. 7541003                                                            
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Catering Equipment

Knife Rinsing Boxes                       
stainless steel 18/10                                       
table top model, polished lid with bayonet cap 
ØxH: 150 x 190 mm 
Model 25 Item No. 7421007                                                            

in counter model, polished lid with bayonet cap, cut out measurement Ø 110 mm 
ØxH: 125 x 190 mm 
Model 26 Item No. 7421008                                                            

rinsing box for wall mounting, polished lid with bayonet cap 
LxWxH: 120 x 130 x 190 mm 
Model 27 Item No. 7421011                                                            

in counter model, with adjustable waterflow, polished lid,  
water inflow Ø 10mm compression fitting, drain hose 3/4' 
LxWxH: 120 x 185 x 300 mm 
Model 24W Item No. 7421006                                                            

in counter cutlery container, cut out measurement Ø 110 mm 
ØxH: 125 x 180 mm 
Model 24B Item No. 7421005                                                            

in counter model, with heater 220 V / 40 Watt, approx. 60° C constant water temperature 
polished lid with bayonet cap, cut out measurement Ø 110 mm, incl. CE certifictaion. 
ØxH: 125 x 240 mm 
Model 23 Item-No 7421002                                                            

spare rubber bottom for item no. 24W 
Model 22B Item No. 7981160                                                
spare rubber bottom for item no. 23W 
Model 23B Item No. 7981047                                                            

spare rubber bottom for item no. 24B, 25, 26, 27 
Model 25B Item No. 7981048                                                            

                                                                  spare rubber bottom for item no. 23, 24W, 25, 26, 27 
Model 29 Item No. 7981049                                                            

                                               

Spare Parts



Cruet Sets     
stainless steel 18/10                                                
pepper/salt Model 401 Item No. 7531001  

pepper/salt/mustard Model 402 Item No. 7531002  

pepper/salt/tooth picks Model 403 Item No. 7531003  

vinegar/oil Model 404 Item No. 7531004  

pfeffer/salt/condiment Model 405 Item No. 7531005  

Hot Plate     
stainless steel 18/10, aluminium-plate, for 2 candles                                                
LxWxH: 384 x 200 x 52 mm Model 330 Item No. 7571001  
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Made in Germany Catering Equipment

Ice Picks                       
with one tempered steel pick, length 190 mm                                       
Model 10 Item No. 7551013                                                      

 
with six tempered steel picks, length 200 mm                                       
Model 6 Item No. 7551014                                                      

Measuring Cups 
stainless steel 18/10, high polished                                                           
2 cl / 4 cl Model 902 Item No. 7551001                                                      

  
3 cl / 4 cl Model 903 Item No. 7551002                                                      

Jiggers 
stainless steel 18/10, high polished                                                           
2 cl Model 904 Item No. 7551003                                                      

  
4 cl Model 905 Item No. 7551004                                                      

401 402 403 404 405
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Catering Equipment

Bonzer Can Openers                       
Classic R, 16'' shaft, for cans up to 35 cm height 
shaft and plain base stainless steel                                 
Model 701               Item No. 7591001           

 

Classic R, 25'' shaft, for cans up to 56 cm height 
shaft and plain base stainless steel                                 
Model 702               Item No. 7591002           
 
EZ-20 16'', for cans up to 35 cm height 
shaft and plain base stainless steel                                 
Model 705               Item No. 7591006        
 
EZ-20 25'', for cans up to 56 cm height 
shaft and plain base stainless steel                                 
Model 706               Item No. 7591007                

 

EZ-40, 25'' shaft, for cans up to 56 cm height 
shaft and plain base stainless steel,  
large wheel 1,5 inch / Ø 40 mm for easy opening                                 
Model 703               Item No. 7591003        

can opener blade 701, 702, 703, 705, 706                                 
Model 721               Item No. 7981080             
 
can opener wheel Ø 25 mm for model 701, 702, 705, 706   
Model 722               Item No. 7981081             
 
can opener wheel Ø 40 mm for model 703                                 
Model 724               Item No. 7981082            
 

Spare Parts

701/702 
Classic R

705/706 
EZ-20

703 
EZ-40

Memomaxx    
Note holder for hotel, restaurant, office and home. Anodised aluminium, inside glass bowls for easy holding of notes. 

Fastening material enclosed.                                                
length 300 mm Model 64 Item No. 7581004  

length 400 mm Model 65 Item No. 7581005  

length 500 mm Model 61 Item No. 7581001  

length 750 mm Model 62 Item No. 7581002  

length 1000 mm Model 63 Item No. 7581003  

NEW 

DESIGN
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Cutlery

Cutlery
stainless steel 18/10, polished                                               

espresso spoon, length 112 mm Model 95 Item No. 7511005                   / Dtzd.

 

 

cake fork, length 155 mm Model 96 Item No. 7511006                   / Dtzd.

 

 

coffee spoon, length 130 mm Model 97 Item No. 7511007                   / Dtzd.

 

 

ice cream spoon, length 133 mm Model 98 Item No. 7511008                   / Dtzd.

 

 

long drink spoon, length 195 mm Model 99  Item No. 7511009                  / Dtzd.

 

 

ice cream spoon, length 198 mm Model 92 Item No. 7511002                   / Dtzd.

 

espresso spoon, length 115 mm Model 195 Item No. 7511010                   / Dtzd.  

 

 

coffee spoon, length 132 mm Model 197 Item No. 7511011                   / Dtzd. 

 

 

long drink spoon, length 195 mm Model 199 Item No. 7511012                   / Dtzd.

Ice Cream Cups: See on pages 20 - 21
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Notes
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